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UEFA CUP 1985/1986 (updated @3/4/2024)

DATE
18/09/1985
02/10/1985
23/10/1985
06/11/1985
27/11/1985
11/12/1985
11/12/1985
11/12/1985
05/03/1986
15/04/1986
30/04/1986

06/05/1986

GAME
Rangers v Osasuna (1-0)
Milan v Auxerre (3-0)
R.Madrid v Chernomorest (2-1)
Brugge v Spartak M. (1-3)
B.M’gladbach v R.Madrid (5-1)
Milan v Waregem (1-2)
Nantes v Spartak M. (1-1)
R.Madrid v B.M'gladbach (4-0)
Inter v Nantes (3-0)
R.Madrid v Inter (5-1) 2 Dvds
R.Madrid v Koln (5-1) Final 1L

KolIn v R.Madrid (2-0) Final 2 L
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COMMENTARY

English
Italian
Spanish
Dutch
German
Italian
French
Spanish
Italian
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
657-DD41
55-DD14
94-DD41
852-DD3
329-DD1
273-DD83
292-DD81
662-DD25
279-DD76
242-DD32
42-DD41

382-DD46

PICTURE
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good

Good

CHANNEL

ITVvV
RAI

RMTV

ARD 1

RAI

RMTV

TVE 1

RMTV

TVE 1


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1985-1986-1-runde-rangers-fc-ca-osasuna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1985-1986-1-runde-ac-milan-aj-auxerre/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1985-1986-2-runde-club-brugge-kv-spartak-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1985-1986-achtelfinale-bor-moenchengladbach-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1985-1986-achtelfinale-ac-milan-ksv-waregem/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1985-1986-achtelfinale-fc-nantes-spartak-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1985-1986-achtelfinale-real-madrid-bor-moenchengladbach/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

